
I N V E S T M E N T  
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  P R I C I N G  G U I D E

C U R A T E  Y O U R  E X P E R I E N C E

Bridal (Lovely)

Bridal (Lavish)

Bridal (Luxe)

Bridesmaids

Boutonnieres

Corsages

Aisle Decor

Basket Petals

Aisle Petals

Arch/Altar

Crowns

$200+

$235+

$265+

$75+

$18+

$32+

$35+

$18+

$250+

$275+

$50+

C E R E M O N Y  F L O R A L R E C E P T I O N  F L O R A L

Cocktail Tables

Centerpiece SM

Centerpiece MD

Centerpiece LG

Garland Greens

Garland Floral

Greenery

Toss

Cake Floral

Specialty

Installations

$25+

$75+

$115+

$155+

$12FT

$20FT

$20+

$20+

$40+

custom

custom

WWW . L O V E I N B L O OM A Z . C O M

Pricing above is an estimate only and may vary due to floral selection, seasonal availability,  and container rental .
Please contact us to receive a customized quote reflective of your design and vision for your wedding day. Pricing
does not include design labor or delivery.  Weekend floral product minimums start at $2,500 for delivery,  $1 ,000
for in-studio pick up.


