## 2023-2024 PRICING GUIDE **INVESTMENT** CURATE YOUR EXPERIENCE

CEREMONY FLORAL

## Bridal (Lovely)\$200+CBridal (Lavish)\$235+CBridal (Luxe)\$265+CBridesmaids\$75+CBoutonnieres\$18+CCorsages\$32+GAisle Decor\$35+GBasket Petals\$18+TAisle Petals\$18+CArch/Altar\$250+CCrowns\$50+Ir

## **RECEPTION FLORAL**

\$200+	Cocktail Tables	\$25+
\$235+	Centerpiece SM	\$75+
\$265+	Centerpiece MD	\$115+
\$75+	Centerpiece LG	\$155+
\$18+	Garland Greens	\$12FT
\$32+	Garland Floral	\$20FT
\$35+	Greenery	\$20+
\$18+	Toss	\$20+
\$250+	Cake Floral	\$40+
\$275+	Specialty	custom
\$50+	Installations	custom

## WWW.LOVEINBLOOMAZ.COM

Pricing above is an estimate only and may vary due to floral selection, seasonal availability, and container rental. Please contact us to receive a customized quote reflective of your design and vision for your wedding day. Pricing does not include design labor or delivery. Weekend floral product minimums start at \$2,500 for delivery, \$1,000 for in-studio pick up.